Part
Number

ALB0610
ALB0625
ALB0640
ALB0810
ALB0825
ALB0840
ALM1010
ALB1025
ALB1050
ALB1075
ALB1210
ALB1225
ALB1240
ALB1260
ALB1630
ALB1630
ALB1660

Thread Length Maximum
Diameter Under Fixing
Head Thickness Diameter

Loose Bolt Shield Anchors

Loose Bolt Shield Anchors

Drill
Hole

Minimum Embedment
Hole Depth

Depth

Fixture
Clearance Structure

Hole Thickness

Minimum Recommended

Tightening
Torque

14

55

50

10

100

14

10

16

110

135

65

60

12

120

27

12

85

100

20

115

135

85

75

14

160

46

16

135

150

25

180

120

110

18

200

110

All Steel Anchor With High Tensile Bolt For General Purpose Applications
Finish Plated: Zinc And Yellow Passivated Minimum 5um
Suitable For Fixing Into Concrete, Solid Brick, Dense Blockwork And Some Natural Stone
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