## **Loose Bolt Shield Anchors**



Loose Bolt Shield Anchors									
Part	Thread	Length	Maximum	Drill	Minimum	<b>Embedment</b>	Fixture	Minimum	Recommended
Number	Diameter	Under	Fixing	Hole	Hole	Depth	Clearance	Structure	Tightening
		Head	Thickness	Diameter	Depth		Hole	Thickness	Torque
		mm	mm	mm	mm	mm	mm	mm	Nm
ALB0610			55						
ALB0625	6		70	12	50	45	8	80	6
ALB0640			85						
ALB0810			60						
ALB0825	8		75	14	55	50	10	100	14
ALB0840			90						
ALM1010			70						
ALB1025	10		85	16	65	60	12	120	27
ALB1050			110						
ALB1075			135						
ALB1210			85						
ALB1225	12		100	20	85	75	14	160	46
ALB1240			115						
ALB1260			135						
ALB1630			135						
ALB1630	16		150	25	120	110	18	200	110
ALB1660			180						

All Steel Anchor With High Tensile Bolt For General Purpose Applications
Finish Plated: Zinc And Yellow Passivated Minimum 5um
Suitable For Fixing Into Concrete, Solid Brick, Dense Blockwork And Some Natural Stone